Page 1 sur 3

® ST ANDRE SUR VIEUX JONC 2o0s
27 Aout 2011 2002

2010

10 kms - 5 kms Challenge BBA

4° Foulée Jongoise

Renseignements :
04.74.52.79.23

e-mail

5 lkm 2011 - 5 km 2011 (5.000 kms) - Sam 27 Aoiit 2011
CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Cit Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Né  CltCat ClitSx Temps Moy. Club
1 MAILLET Nicolas n“008 81 1 SEM 1M 00:16:30 18.18  AS Caluire et Luire
2 LEBEAUX Frederic n°006 74 2 SEM 2ZM  00:17:16 17.37 FFA
3 CAZENAVE Sebastien n*007 79 3 SEM IM 00:17:38 17.01  SILCA Valence
4 BOUILLOT Jeremy n“025 91 1 ESM 4M  00:17:54 16.76 Non Licencié
5 TROUILLET Nicolas n®011 s 4 SEM 5M 00:17:58 1670 EAB
6 PERRIN Christophe n?009 86 3 SEM 6M  00:18:09 16.53 Non Licencié
7 SAINT SULPICE Arnaud %017 73 6 SEM TM  00:18:16 1642 EAB
8 DRENO Pascal n?014 62 1 VIM §M  00:18:53 1589 EAB
9 CHANEL Maxime n*030 9 1 MIM 9M  00:19:10 1565 EAB
16 BOISSERANC Thomas n*015 88 7 SEM 10M  00:19:18 15.54 Non Licencié
11 BOISSERANC Justin n?016 92 1JUM IITM  00:19:31 1537 Non Licencié
12 BERTHUET Patrice n°004 63 ZVIM 1ZM 00:19:35 1532 ASC Balan
13 MASSON Patrick n*0i9 6l 1Va2M I3M  00:19:39 1527 Non Licencié
14 FEYEUX Antonin n*002 96 2 MIM 14M  00:20:10 14.88 VT Form
15 GARNERO Nicolas n°018 86 8 SEM I5M 00:20:13 14.84 Non Licencié
16 DESMARIS Patrice n°022 65 3VIM 16 M  00:20:46 14.45  Non Licencié
17 GRANDY Jean Pierre n*001 66 4 ViM 17M 00:21:30 13.95 Non Licencié

o T T s e - e e A B T P ae .

01/09/2011



15 DK Y BETWann nuiy [ Y BEIVE 13 ™
19 BOURGEOIS Jean Paul n*024 57 2V2M 19M
20 FEYEUX Pascal n°003 63 SVIM 20M
21 HENRY Daniel n*021 53 3IV2M 21 M
22 MERKLEN Melina n?012 74 1 SEF 1E
23 BEREZIAT Serge n*026 60 4 V2M 22 M
24 DRENO Celine n°(13 71 1 VIF ZT
25 MAZILLEIR Yoann n°029 88 10 SEM 23 M
26 BEREZIAT Fabien n°027 97 3 MIM 24 M
27 LEJEUNE Robert n®020 44 1 V3M 25 M
28 DELORE Michel n°00s 36 1 V4M 26 M
20 VERNAY VIGNON Mickael n°023 88 11 SEM 27 M
30 GUILLEMOZ Soisick n°028 77 2 S8EF 3F
10 kms :
1 CHARNAY Sebastien 00:32:44.00
2 SCHAFER Florian 00:33:27.00
3 MARTIN Jerome 00:34:52.00
4 VULLIN Damien 00:35:25.00
5 LEFEBURE Didier 00:35:34.00
6 LARUE Sebastien 00:36:13.00
7  ALANKIEWICZ Romuald 00:37:26.00
8 LENORMAND Jeremy 00:37:30.00
9 BERTRAND Jean Pierre 00:37:30.01
10 VITALE Fabien 00:37:48.00
11 RIBEIRO Jose 00:37:50.00
12 DUVERNAY Sophie 00:38:08.00
13 BARY Patrick 00:38:17.00
14 CAVILLON Nicolas 00:38:28.00
15 KREBSER Lionel 00:38:31.00
16 BEDARD Ludovic 00:38:34.00
17 CHANEL Arnaud 00:38:50.00
18 CAMARA Mickael 00:39:53.00
19 BOUCHER Philippe 00:39:56.00
20 PELLETIER Ludovic 00:40:04.00
21 WAYERE Arnaud 00:40:30.00
22 ROZIER Patrick 00:40:54.00
23 DELACHENAL Emmanuel 00:41:14.00
24 VERISSEL Jean Marc 00:41:39.00
25 ANTOINET Cathy 00:41:41.00
26 BORNUAT Gregory 00:42:09.00
27 BATAILLARD Mickael 00:42:16.00
28 MORALES Lionel 00:42:28.00
29 MARTIN Daniel 00:42:34.00
30 MONNET Nicolas 00:42:48.00
31 BATAILLE Pascal 00:43:06.00
32 DECHER Thomas 00:43:08.00
33 COLARD Nathalie 00:43:11.00
34 MILLET Andre 00:43:13.00
35 PERRIN Didier 00:44:00.00
36 FERRIERE Jean Yves 00:44:05.00
37 PILLON Didier 00:44:29.00
38 COLIGNON Yves 00:45:14.00
39 MUTIN Raphael 00:45:27.00
40 MICHAUD Eddy 00:45:30.00
41 COULON Denis 00:45:35.00
42 TEJERINA Stephane 00:45:38.00
43 DARME Gilbert 00:45:55.00
44  MARTINET Michelle 00:45:59.00
45 RIGAUD David 00:46:01.00
46 RAFFIN Stephane 00:46:27.00
47 SERVIGNAT Chantal 00:46:49.00
48 MENARD Olivier 00:46:51.00
49 DE PINHO Paula 00:47:38.00
50 CUILLERAT Anne Laure 00:48:02.00
51 LAURIER Bernard 00:48:32.00
52 BERTRAND Stéphane 00:48:43.00
53 JOUBERT Anne Laure 00:48:56.00
54 BAGNON Patrice 00:49:42.00
55 CAVILLON Sophie 00:50:58.00
56 FION Jean 00:52:25.00
57 FAVIER Maryse 00:52:59.00
58 GENTY Marielle 00:53:32.00
59 LEMAY Anne Lice 00:54:21.00

60 CURT

Gerard

00:55:12.00

LAY
00:22:41
00:22:49
00:23:02
00:23:19
00:23:22
00:24:26
00:26:19
00:26:36
00:27.09
00:29:14
00:32:48
00:32:49

13.42
13.23
13.15
13.02
12.87
12.84
12.28
11.40
11.28
11.05
10.26
9.135
9.14
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NOn Licencie
FFA

Non Licencié
Non Licencié

AC Anjourthey Bourg

Non Licencié
EAR

Non Licencié
Non Licencié
AS Tournux

ASVEL Villeurbanne

Non Licencié
Non Licencié

1 Senior
2 Senior
3 Senior
4 Senior
1 Vétéran 1
5 Senior
1 Junior
1 Cadet
6 Senior
7 Senior

1 Vétéran 2
1 Senior
2 Vétéran 2
2 Vétéran 1
8 Senior
3 Vétéran 1
4 Vétéran 1
9 Senior
0 Senior

1 Senior
5 Vétéran 1
6 Vétéran 1
2 Senior
3 Vétéran 2
1 Vétéran 1
13 Senior
14 Senior
15 Senior

4 Vétéran 2
16 Senior

5 Vétéran 2
17 Senior

2 Vétéran 1
1 Vétéran 3
7 Vétéran 1
18 Senior

6 Vétéran 2
8 Vétéran 1
19 Senior

9 Vétéran 1
10 Vétéran 1
11 Vétéran 1
12 Vétéran 1
1 Vétéran 2
20 Senior
21 Senior

2 Vétéran 2
22 Senior

3 Vétéran 1
2 Senior

2 Vétéran 3
23 Senior

4 Vétéran 1
13 Vétéran 1
3 Senior

1 Vétéran 4
1 Vétéran 3
4 Senior
5
2

- A

Senior
Vétéran 4
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61
62
63
64
65

FERREIRA DIAS
FERNANDES

GRACIO

MARTINS DOS SANTOS
FERNANDES

Anna-Paula
Vincent
Beatrice
Maria

Clélia

]

00:56:12.00
00:57:55.00
00:58:47.00
01:00:16.00
01:05:17.00

6 Senior
24 Senior
7 Senior
5 Vétéran 1
8 Senior
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